Jun 27 2024 (22:06) India Rail Info 1

Rajkot - Okha Passenger (UnReserved)/59551 - Pass - WR
DWK/Dwarka to OKHA/Okha
1h 2m - 29 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 RIT Rajkot Junction 22:20 2 |1 0 53 (119 |WR
2 PDH  |Paddhari 22:48 22:49 im (0 |1 25 26 |61 |[WR
3 |HM Hadmatiya Junction 23:21 23:22 Tm |0 |1 39 |49 |71 |WR
4 WTJ  |Jam Wanthali 23:41 23:42 im (0 |1 54 (20 |52 [WR
5 |ALB |Aliyavada 00:18 00:19 Tm [0 |2 66 |46 (27 |WR
6 |HAPA |Hapa 00:32 00:37 5m |0 |2 76 |43 [15 |WR
7 |JAM  |Jamnagar 00:49 00:54 5m |1 |2 85 39 |8 WR
8 LKBL |Lakhabawal 01:12 01:13 m [0 |2 9% |52 (23 |WR
9 KNLS |Kanalus Junction 01:30 01:31 Tm |1 (2 111 |45 WR
10 |KMBL |Khambhalia 02:08 02:10 2m |1 |2 139 |64 WR
11 |BHTL |Bhatel 02:27 02:28 Tm [0 |2 157 |61 WR
12 |BPKA |Bhopalka 02:42 02:43 m |0 |2 171 |60 |48 |WR
13 |BHTA |Bhatiya 02:53 02:55 2m |0 |2 181 |28 WR
14 |DWK |[Dwarka 04:23 04:28 5m [0 |2 223 |20 |7 WR
15 |[VWA |Varvala 04:45 04:46 im [0 |2 229 |48 WR
16 |BMRN |Bhimrana 04:55 04:56 im [0 |2 236 |77 WR
17 |MTHP [Mithapur 05:01 05:02 im [0 |2 242 |21 WR
18 |OKHA |Okha 05:30 0 |2 252 |- 0 |WR

Jun 27 2024 (22:06) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



